NFL SERIES
Flood Light
SPECIFICATION
Application Outdoor Commercial / Residential
Item Type Flood Light
Brand Nanas
Series NFL Series
Power Refer Model Spec
Input Voltage AC90-260V 50/60Hz
Light Source
Beam Angle
Working Temp.
Color Temp.
IP Rating
Body Material
SANAN 2835
100°
-25℃~45℃
3000K / 6500K
IP65
Aluminum
Luminous Flux/W 100LM/W
CRI 80
Body Color
Package
Black
Refer Model Spec
MODEL
Part No.
NFL-1030
NFL-1065
10W
10W
Power
1000LM
1000LM
Lamp Luminous
104.5*84.5*28.5
104.5*84.5*28.5
Size (mm)
50 Unit/Carton
50 Unit/Carton
Package
NFL-3030
NFL-3065
30W
30W
3000LM
3000LM
160*120*28.5
160*120*28.5
50 Unit/Carton
50 Unit/Carton
NFL-5030
NFL-5065
50W
50W
5000LM
5000LM
203.8*145*29.5
203.8*145*29.5
40 Unit/Carton
40 Unit/Carton
NFL-10030
NFL-10065
100W
100W
10000LM
10000LM
269*209*29.5
269*209*29.5
40 Unit/Carton
40 Unit/Carton
3000K
6500K
Color Temp.
3000K
6500K
3000K
6500K
3000K
6500K
NFL-15030
NFL-15065
150W
150W
15000LM
15000LM
334*228*29.65
334*228*29.65
20 Unit/Carton
20 Unit/Carton
NFL-20030
NFL-20065
200W
200W
20000LM
20000LM
337.5*277*30.65
337.5*277*30.65
20 Unit/Carton
20 Unit/Carton
3000K
6500K
3000K
6500K
NFL-30065
NFL-40065
300W
400W
30000LM
40000LM
433*318*31.3
488*328*31.3
10 Unit/Carton
5 Unit/Carton
6500K
6500K